EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - AQUATHLON I

Organizator:

Data: 2016-06-25
Miejsce: Susz
Dystans: 1.2 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

Urzad Miejski w Suszu

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - AQUATHLON I, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie

FRYDEL ADAM

MAKSYMOWICZ KRZYSZTOF

TYNDZIK ELEONORA
RADZIKOWSKI KAMIL
TYNDZIK MARIA
PISANKO MICHAL
ARMULA KAROL
KULINSKI DAWID
LESNIEWSKA DOMINIKA
WALKOWIAK MARCEL
HENDRYSIAK BARTOSZ
WORONKO MACIE)
RAZEWSKI JAN
SIEMIANOWSKI MARCEL
GURANOWSKI WOJCIECH

HORBACZEWSKI GRZEGORZ

CYBULSKA ZOFIA
ZIEMANN DAVID
CICHOCKA ANITA
GLADOSZ WIKTORIA
BABEL ERYK
PYRZYNSKI DANIEL
ZBIKOWSKA ZUZANNA
JEDRZEJEWSKA NELA
WOLSKI TEODOR

MICHALOWSKA ADRIANNA

NETTER AMELIA
KACA ANNA

MARKOWSKA MALWINA
NETTER MACIE)
PACHUCKA JULITA
SLOTWINSKA WIKTORIA
KLAUZA HANNA
MARCINIAK JULIA
RUTKA KACPER

RUTKA MACIEJ
SZYDLOWSKI ANTONI
CICHOWSKA PAULINA
WASIEWSKI KAROL
WALCZAK HUBERT
BRONAKOWSKI ADAM
WALCZAK OLAF
ZABOWSKA JOANNA
LASZKIEWICZ MATEUSZ

Nr

148
133
120
118
121
123
147
109
154
128
132

52
127
111
144
150
102
159
114
105
151
158
134
153
137
145

56
125

23 AQ

51

55
117
170
124
168
107
106
110
146
136
160
165
161
163
119

Klub

ZRYW OPOLE
MKS TRUSO ELBLAG

TOP ACTIVE

UKS LUSOWO

TRIATHLON YMCA KRAKOW
COMPLEXSPORTS, UKA 7 SOPOT
EXTREME TEAM OBORNIKI

MKS SAMBOR TCZEW

MKS SAMBOR TCZEW

MKS MEDYK GIZYCKO

MKS DELFIN MALBORK

UKS TRS SUSZ

UKS LUSOWO

UKS DWOJKA MORENA GDANSK
TRI STAROGARD GDANSKI

UKS 7 SOPOT

NADAKTYWNI

UKS GROMIK GDYNIA
DELFIN TORUN
MKS TRUSO ELBLAG

UKS OSEMKA STAROGARD GDANSKI
WOLSCY BROTHERS TRIATHLON TEAM

UKP JEDYNKA ELBAG
UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA
STOWARZYSZENIE ORKA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA
UKS LUsowo
WIStA PULAWY

KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN

KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN

ORKA ILAWA

TRI NEGU KIDS

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHNTHE

M-scowos¢

OPOLE
ELBLAG
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
DABROWA
KRAKOW
GDYNIA
OBORNIKI
SUBKOWY
TCZEW
GIZYCKO
MALBORK
SuUSz
CHYBY
GDANSK
STAROGARD GDANSKI
SOPOT
BIALYSTOK
NIELUBIA
GDYNIA
TORUN
ELBLAG
NOWA WIES RZECZNA
SLUPSK
ELBLAG
RUMIA
susz

RUMIA
POZNAN

PULAWY
PRUSZKOW
GDYNIA

KWIDZYN
KWIDZYN
MYSLENICE

ILAWA

RAKOWIEC
GRONOWO GORNE
OLSZTYN
GRONOWO GORNE
ELBLAG

GDYNIA

ZaWODY

=1

PORTOWE

Kraj

POL

Kat.

CHE12-13
CHE.12-13
DZ.12-13
CHE.12-13
DZ.12-13
CHE.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11
DZ.12-13
CHt.12-13
CHE12-13
CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11
CHE.12-13
CHE12-13
CHE.10-11
DZ.10-11
CHE.10-11
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
CHt.12-13
CHE12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
CHE.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.10-11

DZ.10-11
CHt.10-11
DZ.12-13
DZ.10-11
Dz.10-11
DZ.12-13
CHE.12-13
CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11
DZ.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHE.12-13
DZ.10-11
CHE.10-11

euco &g

SUSz TRIATHLON (€))

2016 =
M. kat K/M
1 M1
2 M2
1 K1
3 M3
2 K2
1 M 4
2 M5
3 M 6
3 K3
4 M7
5 M8
4 M9
5 M 10
6 M11
7 M 12
6 M 13
1 K4
7 M 14
4 K5
5 K6
8 M 15
9 M 16
6 K7
7 K8
10 M17
8 K9
9 K 10
2 K11
1
3 K12
8 M 18
10 K13
4 K14
5 K15
11 K 16
11 M 19
9 M 20
10 M 21
6 K17
11 M 22
12 M 23
13 M 24
12 M 25
7 K18
14 M 26

s

Ptywanie
0.2km
00:03:24 (1)
00:03:33 (4)
00:03:24 (2)
00:04:06 (12)
00:03:32 (3)
00:04:13 (14)
00:04:13 (16)
00:04:05 (11)
00:03:48 (5)
00:03:59 (9)
00:04:00 (10)
00:04:16 (18)
00:03:57 (7)
00:04:34 (26)
00:04:14 (17)
00:04:17 (19)
00:04:13 (15)
00:03:59 (8)
00:04:43 (29)
00:04:11 (13)
00:03:55 (6)
00:04:24 (24)
00:04:30 (25)
00:04:20 (23)
00:04:20 (22)
00:04:18 (21)
00:04:18 (20)
00:04:47 (30)
00:04:47 (31)

00:04:35 (27)
00:04:56 (34)
00:05:00 (36)
00:04:52 (32)
00:04:58 (35)
00:05:13 (37)
00:06:03 (40)
00:05:13 (38)
00:04:39 (28)
00:04:53 (33)
00:06:29 (42)
00:07:13 (43)
00:05:31 (39)
00:06:09 (41)
00:08:58 (44)

BASPORT

Tl

00:00:41
00:00:28
00:00:42
00:00:44
00:00:38
00:00:35
00:00:45
00:00:36
00:00:50
00:00:46
00:00:47
00:00:40
00:00:52
00:00:40
00:00:38
00:00:42
00:00:40
00:00:43
00:00:39
00:00:35
00:00:56
00:00:44
00:00:51
00:00:43
00:00:53
00:00:43
00:00:46
00:00:40
00:00:40

00:01:10
00:00:39
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:00:43
00:00:58
00:00:48
00:01:00
00:00:46
00:01:21
00:01:14
00:00:43
00:01:02
00:01:19
00:01:46

Bieg
0.94km
00:03:56 (2)

00:04:23
00:04:29

http://b4sport.pl/

1/3

Netto

00:08:01.95
00:08:07.55
00:08:08.70
00:08:45.35
00:08:46.50
00:08:52.30
00:08:57.70
00:09:04.65
00:09:07.30
00:09:10.20
00:09:11.25
00:09:14.25
00:09:21.15
00:09:22.50
00:09:23.90
00:09:26.80
00:09:29.65
00:09:29.80
00:09:32.10
00:09:38.30
00:09:46.00
00:09:56.50
00:09:58.00
00:09:58.10
00:10:15.00
00:10:24.15
00:10:40.15
00:10:40.85
00:11:02.50
00:11:03.00
00:11:04.25
00:11:06.80
00:11:08.65
00:11:19.15
00:11:32.85
00:11:41.90
00:11:49.50
00:11:51.55
00:12:02.15
00:12:48.20
00:12:55.55
00:12:57.35
00:13:17.90
00:13:53.05
00:19:18.00
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Nazwisko i imie

MARKOWSKA MARTA

Nr

62

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - AQUATHLON |,
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CYBULSKA ZOFIA

KACA ANNA
MARKOWSKA MALWINA
StOTWINSKA WIKTORIA
KLAUZA HANNA
CICHOWSKA PAULINA
ZABOWSKA JOANNA

Nr

102
125

51
170
124
146
163

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - AQUATHLON |,
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Nazwisko i imie

PISANKO MICHAL
ARMULA KAROL

KULINSKI DAWID
WORONKO MACIE)
RAZEWSKI JAN
HORBACZEWSKI GRZEGORZ
ZIEMANN DAVID

NETTER MACIE)

RUTKA MACIEJ

SZYDLOWSKI ANTONI
WASIEWSKI KAROL
WALCZAK HUBERT
BRONAKOWSKI ADAM
LASZKIEWICZ MATEUSZ

Nr

123
147
109

52
127
150
159

55
106
110
136
160
165
119

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - AQUATHLON |,
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Nazwisko i imie

TYNDZIK ELEONORA
TYNDZIK MARIA
LESNIEWSKA DOMINIKA
CICHOCKA ANITA
GLADOSZ WIKTORIA
ZBIKOWSKA ZUZANNA
JEDRZEJEWSKA NELA
MICHALOWSKA ADRIANNA
NETTER AMELIA
PACHUCKA JULITA
MARCINIAK JULIA
MARKOWSKA MARTA

Nr

120
121
154
114
105
134
153
145

56
117
168

62

Klub

Dz.10-11
Klub

TRI STAROGARD GDANSKI
STOWARZYSZENIE ORKA

WISEA PULAWY

ORKA ILtAWA

Cht.10-11
Klub

UKS LUSOWO

TRIATHLON YMCA KRAKOW
COMPLEXSPORTS, UKA 7 SOPOT
MKS MEDYK GIZYCKO

MKS DELFIN MALBORK

UKS DWOJKA MORENA GDARNSK
UKS 7 SOPOT

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN

TRI'NEGU KIDS

Dz.12-13
Kiub

EXTREME TEAM OBORNIKI
NADAKTYWNI

MKS TRUSO ELBLAG

UKS OSEMKA STAROGARD GDANSKI
UKP JEDYNKA ELBAG

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

UKS LUSOWO

M-scowos¢ Kraj

M-scowos¢ Kraj

STAROGARD GDANSKI
Susz

PULAWY
PRUSZKOW
ILAWA
ELBLAG

M-scowosé Kraj

DABROWA
KRAKOW

GDYNIA

GIZYCKO
MALBORK
GDANSK

SOPOT

RUMIA

KWIDZYN
MYSLENICE
RAKOWIEC
GRONOWO GORNE
OLSZTYN

GDYNIA

M-scowos¢ Kraj

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

OBORNIKI

BIALYSTOK POL
NIELUBIA

ELBLAG

NOWA WIES RZECZNA

ELBLAG

RUMIA

POZNAN

GDYNIA

Kat.

DZ.12-13

Kat.

DZ.10-11
Dz.10-11
DZ.10-11
Dz.10-11
DZ.10-11
DZ.10-11
DZ.10-11

Kat.

CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHL.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11
CHE.10-11
CHt.10-11
CHE.10-11

Kat.

DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
DZ.12-13
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K/M

K19

K/M

K4

K11
K12
K14
K15
K17
K18

K/M

M4
M5
M6
M9
M 10
M13
M 14
M 18
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 26

K/M

K1
K2
K3
K5
K6

K8
K9
K10
K13
K16
K19

Ptywanie

0.2km

Ptywanie
0.2km

00:04:13
00:04:47

00:05:00
00:04:52
00:04:39
00:06:09

Ptywanie
0.2km
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:05
00:04:16
00:03:57
00:04:17
00:03:59
00:04:35
00:06:03
00:05:13
00:04:53
00:06:29
00:07:13
00:08:58

Ptywanie
0.2km
00:03:24
00:03:32
00:03:48
00:04:43
00:04:11
00:04:30
00:04:20
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:56
00:04:58

Tl

Tl

00:00:40
00:00:40

00:01:00
00:01:00
00:00:46
00:01:19

T1

00:00:35
00:00:45
00:00:36
00:00:40
00:00:52
00:00:42
00:00:43
00:01:10
00:00:48
00:01:00
00:01:21
00:01:14
00:00:43
00:01:46

Tl

00:00:42
00:00:38
00:00:50
00:00:39
00:00:35
00:00:51
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:46
00:00:39
00:00:43

Bieg

0.94km

Bieg
0.94km

00:04:36
00:05:13

00:05:08
00:05:27
00:06:37
00:06:25

Bieg
0.94km
00:04:04
00:03:59
00:04:23
00:04:18
00:04:32
00:04:27
00:04:47
00:05:19
00:04:58
00:05:38
00:06:34
00:05:12
00:05:01
00:08:34

Bieg
0.94km
00:04:02
00:04:36
00:04:29
00:04:10
00:04:52
00:04:37
00:04:55
00:05:23
00:05:36
00:05:31
00:05:51

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto

00:24:02.00

Netto

00:09:29.65
00:10:40.85
00:11:03.00
00:11:08.65
00:11:19.15
00:12:02.15
00:13:53.05

Netto

00:08:52.30
00:08:57.70
00:09:04.65
00:09:14.25
00:09:21.15
00:09:26.80
00:09:29.80
00:11:04.25
00:11:49.50
00:11:51.55
00:12:48.20
00:12:55.55
00:12:57.35
00:19:18.00

Netto

00:08:08.70
00:08:46.50
00:09:07.30
00:09:32.10
00:09:38.30
00:09:58.00
00:09:58.10
00:10:24.15
00:10:40.15
00:11:06.80
00:11:32.85
00:24:02.00



EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - AQUATHLON |, Cht.12-13

1 FRYDEL ADAM 148 ZRYW OPOLE OPOLE CHL.12-13 1 M1 00:03:24 00:00:41 00:03:56 00:08:01.95
2 MAKSYMOWICZ KRZYSZTOF 133 MKS TRUSO ELBLAG ELBLAG CHE.12-13 2 M2 00:03:33 00:00:28 00:04:06 00:08:07.55
3 RADZIKOWSKI KAMIL 118 TOP ACTIVE GDYNIA CHL.12-13 3 M3 00:04:06 00:00:44 00:03:55 00:08:45.35
4 WALKOWIAK MARCEL 128 MKS SAMBOR TCZEW SUBKOWY CHE.12-13 4 M7 00:03:59 00:00:46 00:04:25 00:09:10.20
5 HENDRYSIAK BARTOSZ 132 MKS SAMBOR TCZEW TCZEW CHL.12-13 5 M8 00:04:00 00:00:47 00:04:24 00:09:11.25
6 SIEMIANOWSKI MARCEL 111 UKS TRS SUSZ susz CHL.12-13 6 M 11 00:04:34 00:00:40 00:04:08 00:09:22.50
7 GURANOWSKI WOJCIECH 144 UKS LUSOWO CHYBY CHL.12-13 7 M 12 00:04:14 00:00:38 00:04:31 00:09:23.90
8 BABEL ERYK 151 UKS GROMIK GDYNIA GDYNIA CHL.12-13 8 M 15 00:03:55 00:00:56 00:04:55 00:09:46.00
9 PYRZYNSKI DANIEL 158 DELFIN TORUN TORUN CHE.12-13 9 M 16 00:04:24 00:00:44 00:04:48 00:09:56.50
10 WOLSKI TEODOR 137 WOLSCY BROTHERS TRIATHLON TEAM SELUPSK CHL.12-13 10 M17 00:04:20 00:00:53 00:05:02 00:10:15.00
11 RUTKA KACPER 107 KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN KWIDZYN CHE.12-13 11 M 19 00:05:13 00:00:58 00:05:30 00:11:41.90
12 WALCZAK OLAF 161 GRONOWO GORNE CHL.12-13 12 M 25 00:05:31 00:01:02 00:06:44 00:13:17.90
EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - AQUATHLON |,
1 23 AQ 1 00:04:47 00:00:40 00:05:35 00:11:02.50
http://b4sport.pl/ 3/3



